Thorney Lakes Golf Club

Competition Result
Seniors Medal 24/05/18 (24/05/2018)

e

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Thormney Lakes GC (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Paul Cooper (R) *
Tao's (A)w.v{i@ Gerry Cannings (R)

3 Mick Bush

4 Maurice Sharman

5 Jon Crouch

6 Roger Kennedy

7 John Unwin (R)

8 John Mc Cann

9 Barry Jones

10  Steven Batchelor

11 lan Sutherland

12 Dave Whiting

13  Dave Deeping

14  Mike Walton

15  Richard Chapman

16  Ray Dowland

17  John Linskey

18  Paul Rawlings

19  Bruce Taylor

20  John Crane

21 Graham Wilson

22  Ron Needham

23  Les Burton

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Gross Hcp  Nett New Exact

81
84
91
92
93
92
@90
@92
@97
9
@96
@97
@99
98
@95
@99
@100
100
@104
NR
NR
NR
NR

16¢ (16)
15¢ (15)
18c (18)
17¢ (17)
17¢ (17)
16c (16)
13¢ (13)
14c (14)
18c (18)
17¢ (17)
16c (16)
16c (16)
18c (18)
16c (16)
13c (13)
16c (16)
17¢ (17)
16¢ (16)
18c (18)
18c (18)
17¢ (17)
15¢ (15)
13c (13)

65
69
73
75
76
76
7
78
79
79
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
86
NR
NR
NR
NR

13.5
13.7
18.0
17.0
17.3
15.5
12.4
14.2
18.5
16.9
16.3
15.6
17.9
16.0
12.9
15.7
16.8
15.8
18.5
17.8
17.5
14.6
12.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Thorney Lakes GC (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
”@E&ﬂf

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Alan Shoemake (R)
Arthur Cooper

John Rickett

Ray Plater

Charles B Ferguson
Gordon Kind
Trevor Walker
Peter Mills

Graham Hustler
Bill Dodman
Jonathan Harper
Brian Marsh

Nick Routier

Jim Rorison

Max Webb

Michael PEARCE
Robert Madge

Gross
@104
96
97
109
101
@101
100
@108
@99
@101
@108
@108
106
@105
@104
@105

@117

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 73 PAR: 71)

Hcp  Nett New Exact

30c (30)
20c (20)
20c (20)
31c (31)
23c (23)
22¢ (22)
21c (21)
28¢ (28)
19¢ (19)
21c (21)
28c (28)
27¢ (27)
25¢ (25)
22¢ (22)
21c (21)
20c (20)
28c (28)

74
76
7
78
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
83
83
85
89

29.7
19.6
19.7
30.5
23.4
21.9
21.2
28.3
191
20.7
28.3
271
251
22.3
21.3
20.3
28.1

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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